Econscious Organic Cotton Twill Unstructured Baseball Hat

Product #

Features

Specifications

Prices Include

Dimensions

CB98409-CB311

100% certified organic ringspun cotton. 6-panel,
unstructured with matching sewn eyelets. Self-
fabric closure with brass slider and hidden tuck-
in.

1. Embroidery up to 8000 Stitches.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Default

3. Item Colors Available - Black,Pacific Blue,
Brown,Charcoal, Earth,Emerald Green, Jungle,
Poppy Orange,Oyster, Red

Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free

One size fits most



Imprint Area

Product Price

Cost/Qua 48 72
ntity

Coston P $26.93 $26.01

Production Time Charges

Quantity 10 Days
48-71 $56.76
72-143 $90.64
144-287 $98.44
288-575 $119.96
576 $200.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity 4 Days
48-71 Free
72-143 Free
144-287 Free
288-575 Free
576 Free

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

Default

144

$24.15

7 Days
$83.18
$115.50
$142.30
$170.04

$250.00

288

$23.0

3 Days

$141.60
$168.72
$194.80
$214.18

$278.00

5 Days

$122.02
$141.60
$168.72
$214.18

$300.00

576

$22.01
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