

Econscious Organic Cotton Twill Unstructured Baseball Hat



Product #	CB98409-CB311
Features	100% certified organic ringspun cotton. 6-panel, unstructured with matching sewn eyelets. Self-fabric closure with brass slider and hidden tuckin.
Specifications	 Embroidery up to 8000 Stitches. Imprint Color Options Available - Default Item Colors Available - Black, Pacific Blue, Brown, Charcoal, Earth, Emerald Green, Jungle, Poppy Orange, Oyster, Red
Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free
Dimensions	One size fits most

Imprint Area	Default

Product Price

Cost/Qua ntity	48	72	144	288	576
Cost on P	\$26.93	\$26.01	\$24.15	\$23.0	\$22.01

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
48-71	\$56.76	\$83.18	\$122.02
72-143	\$90.64	\$115.50	\$141.60
144-287	\$98.44	\$142.30	\$168.72
288-575	\$119.96	\$170.04	\$214.18
576	\$200.00	\$250.00	\$300.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
48-71	Free	\$141.60
72-143	Free	\$168.72
144-287	Free	\$194.80
288-575	Free	\$214.18
576	Free	\$278.00

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET